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CZAS TEMPO KLAS.

BRUTTO CZAS NETTO [MIN/KM] PLCI KLAS. MIESZKANCOW ZYRARDOWA

NAZWISKO PLEC Rokur. MIEJSCOWOSC

1 94 DANIEL MIKIELSKI M 1990 OLSZTYNEK POLSKA 00:16:32  00:16:31 3:18 M/1

2 131 KAROL FRELIK M 1992 SOSNOWICA POLSKA LKS OSUCHOW 00:16:33  00:16:33 3:19 M/2

3 25 TOMEK MIKULSKI M 1996 KAMPINOS POLSKA UKS FILIPIDES TERESIN 00:16:44  00:16:44 3:21 M/3

4 118 KONRAD TABER M BRWINOW POLSKA  ACTIVE PROSPERIA/STO-NOGI MILANOWEK 00:16:50  00:16:50 3:22 M/4

5 145 JACEK RUBIKOWSKI M 1990 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:17:53  00:17:52 3:34 M/5 M. ZYRARDOWA/1
6 108 JAROStAW SZEWCZYK M 1974 NOWY BEDON POLSKA RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT 00:19:02  00:19:01 3:48 M/6

7 95 DAWID SZYMCZAK M 1985 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:19:09  00:19:07 3:49 M7

8 140 TOMEK BARTOSIEWICZ M 1984 ZYRARDOW POLSKA ARTURKUREK.PRO 00:19:18  00:19:16 3:51 M/8 M. ZYRARDOWA/2
9 148 DAMIAN tAPACZ M 1993 MACIEJOWICE POLSKA WIStA 00:19:22  00:19:21 3:52 M/9 M. ZYRARDOWA/3
10 170 MAREK POCIECH M 1962 POLSKA LKS OSUCHOW 00:19:28  00:19:27 3:53 M/10

11 38 PIOTR WITCZAK M 1978 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:19:30  00:19:27 3:53 M/11

12 29 JACEK KULIK M 1963 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POLSKA DOGON GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI 00:19:32  00:19:28 3:54 M/12

13 101 ADRIAN PIETRZAK M 1992 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POLSKA DOGON GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI 00:19:39  00:19:38 3:56 M/13

14 67 JAROStAW FOKS M 1980 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:19:41 00:19:38 3:56 M/14 M. ZYRARDOWA/4
15 156 TOMASZ GAC M 1984 ZYRARDOW POLSKA TIFITNESS 00:19:45  00:19:42 3:56 M/15 M. ZYRARDOWA/5
16 129 ROBERT PROKOPIUK M 1975 JESIONKA POLSKA KS BIEGI GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI 00:19:46  00:19:45 3:57 M/16 M. ZYRARDOWA/6
17 167 PAWEL KOSLA M 1983 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:19:54  00:19:53 3:59 M/17 M. ZYRARDOWA/7
18 28 MAREK KLYSZ M 1968 ANDRESPOL POLSKA RAZEM TRENUJEMY SPORT 00:19:59  00:19:57 3:59 M/18

19 41 ARTUR MICHALAK M 1981 BLONIE POLSKA KREJZI TIM 00:20:11 00:20:09 4:02 M/19 M. ZYRARDOWA/8
20 168 ROBERT MIKOLAJCZYK M 1972 ZYRARDOW POLSKA DRUZYNA ORZECHA ZYRARDOW 00:20:20  00:20:17 4:03 M/20 M. ZYRARDOWA/9
21 155 PIOTR ASINSKI M 1975 ZYRARDOW POLSKA ORANGE POLSKA 00:20:21 00:20:19 4:04 M/21 M. ZYRARDOWA/10
22 196 MACIEK HAJDUK M 1977 ZYRARDOW POLSKA IRVIN 00:20:41 00:20:37 4:07 M/22 M. ZYRARDOWA/11
23 127 ARTUR ADAMASZEK M 1981 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:20:41 00:20:34 4:07 M/23 M. ZYRARDOWA/12
24 1 LUKASZ ORZESZYNA M 1984 ZYRARDOW POLSKA DRUZYNA ORZECHA ZYRARDOW 00:20:54  00:20:52 4:10 M/24 M. ZYRARDOWA/13
25 124 JAKUB RZEWUSKI M 1996 BRWINOW POLSKA 00:20:59  00:20:58 4:12 M/25

26 63 DAREK MARUSZAK M 1979 JAKTOROW POLSKA 00:21:05  00:21:01 4:12 M/26

27 52 RAFAL ZMUDZKI M 1987 WARSZAWA POLSKA 00:21:11 00:21:06 4:13 M/27

28 23 DARIUSZ BARANOWSKI M 1993 WISKITKI POLSKA BRUD EKIPA 00:21:16  00:21:12 4:14 M/28

29 34 PIOTR ZDZIARSKI M 1979 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POLSKA DOGON GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI 00:21:20  00:21:02 4:12 M/29

30 72 SZYMON SADOWSKI M 2001 ZYRARDOW POLSKA LIDER GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI 00:21:20  00:21:17 4:15 M/30 M. ZYRARDOWA/14
31 114 STEFAN NOWAKOWSKI M 1977 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA PARKRUN SKIERNIEWICE 00:21:35  00:21:30 4:18 M/31

32 135 TOMEK PIETRZAK M 1990 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:21:51 00:21:47 4:21 M/32 M. ZYRARDOWA/15
33 32 PIOTR JEDRUSZCZAK M 1977 MSZCZONOW POLSKA GOGGLE PAE TEAM 00:22:01 00:21:59 4:24 M/33

34 150 NATALIA ANIOL K 1990 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:22:05  00:22:00 4:24 K/ MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/1
35 51 JACEK STAN M 1972 BIALA RAWSKA POLSKA ULTRA-ZONE 00:22:10  00:22:01 4:24 M/34

36 100 KAMIL ZAGRAJEK M 1989 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POLSKA 00:22:18  00:22:14 4:27 M/35

37 37 JACEK GAJEWSKI M 1975 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POLSKA  DANFOSS / DOGON GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI 00:22:19  00:22:12 4:26 M/36

38 176 JAREK SADOWSKI M 1989 NOWE BUDY POLSKA DOGON GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI 00:22:24  00:22:22 4:28 M/37

39 21 MARIUSZ FELIGA M 1978 TERESIN POLSKA 00:22:34  00:22:30 4:30 M/38

40 116 PIOTR OLESINSKI M 1981 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:22:39  00:22:35 4:31 M/39 M. ZYRARDOWA/16
41 43 tUKASZ JANIAK M 1989 PIASECZNO POLSKA 00:22:41 00:22:32 4:30 M/40

42 14 EMILIA MELON K 1990 ZYRARDOW POLSKA LOFT STUDIO 00:22:41 00:22:31 4:30 K/2 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/2
43 79 SZYMON SOBCZAK M 1989 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA PARKRUN SKIERNIEWICE 00:22:59  00:22:46 4:33 M/41

44 24 SYLWIA KALINSKA K 1990 ZYRARDOW POLAND BRUD EKIPA 00:23:04  00:23:01 4:36 K/3 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/3
45 2 PATRYK GRZESIAK M 1978 ZYRARDOW POLSKA DRUZYNA ORZECHA ZYRARDOW 00:23:04  00:23:01 4:36 M/42 M. ZYRARDOWA/17
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147
175
115
160
173
89
184
99
78
149
161
142
96
19
12
169
30
61
35
17
42
69
50
178
188
154
122
123
106
70
22
172
77
68
40
126
27
110
55
189
187
16
171
130
121

ZBIGNIEW
DANIEL
WIESLAW
PAWEL
KAMIL
JAN
KONRAD
WOJTEK
PRZEMYStAW
ROBERT
MARCIN
PRZEMYStLAW
JACEK
MAGDALENA
PATRYCJA
MARCIN
WIEStAW
GRZEGORZ
ADAM
DOMINIK
WOJCIECH
PAWEL
JAROStAW
TOMASZ
HUBERT
MARCIN
ANNA
KACPER
PIOTR
RAFAL
MAREK
RADOStAW
PIOTR
RADOStAW
BARTLOMIEJ
JOANNA
RAFAL
AGNIESZKA
KRZYSZTOF
ANNA
ANDRZEJ
PAWEL
MARCIN
StAWOMIR
DARIUSZ

NAZWISKO

SLOMCZEWSKI
DOBROSZ
SZYDLIK
PLATKOWSKI
PERLOWSKI
BUCHELT-GOLDA
FRYNIA
STANGRECIAK
STASIW
SZEWCZYK
SAWICKI
PRZYDATEK
WOZNIAK
MILCZAREK
BIELECKA
MACIEJAK
DOMARADZKI
KULETA
SZMIGIERA
RUDNICKI
KAPICA
SZWEDE
BOJAR
IZYCKI
OBLAKOWSKI
CIECHANOWICZ
KSIAZEK
BIALOBLOCKI
STEPNIAK
SZWEDE
ADAMCZYK
KRAWCZYK
DRYGULA
PRZYBYSZ
JAGIELLO
MAZUR-tUCZAK
KUZMA
ORACKA
MROZOWSKI
BRILLA
BRILLA
JAROSZEWSKI
PLODOWSKI
GOLYNSKI
KROL
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PLEC Rokur.
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K
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M
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M
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M
M
M
M
K
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
K
M
K
M
K
M
M
M
M
M

1983
1988
1966
1978
1984
1987
1983
1984
1989
1976
1978
1983
1960
1984
1992
1973
1962
1981
1966
1986
1989
1987
1989
1972
1978
1988
1994
1989
1984
1986
1994
1978
1987
1992
1995
1978
1984
1982
1992
1979
1974
1987
1979
1974
1989
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MIEJSCOWOSC

GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI
MIEDZYBOROW
MSZCZONOW
ZYRARDOW
ZYRARDOW
GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI
ZYRARDOW
SKIERNIEWICE
ZYRARDOW
MSZCZONOW
ZYRARDOW
ZYRARDOW
SKIERNIEWICE
ZYRARDOW
ZYRARDOW
ZYRARDOW
DWORZNO
ZYRARDOW
SOCHACZEW
ZYRARDOW
WARSZAWA
ZYRARDOW
BLIZNE JASINSKIEGO
ZYRARDOW
ZYRARDOW
ZYRARDOW
PIASECZNO
BOGATKI
SOCHACZEW
ZYRARDOW
WISKITKI
ZYRARDOW
SKIERNIEWICE
WARSZAWA
GRZEGORZEWICE
POZNAN
ZYRARDOW
GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI
CHLEWISKA
ZYRARDOW
ZYRARDOW
ZYRARDOW
ZYRARDOW
ZYRARDOW
PIASECZNO
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POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA
POLSKA

5 km

DRUZYNA ORZECHA ZYRARDOW

DRUZYNA ORZECHA ZYRARDOW

DOGON GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI

MANHATTAN

BEZ KLUBU

PARKRUN SKIERNIEWICE
JANUSZE TRIATHLONU

JANUSZE TRIATHLONU
PRZYJACIELE

LOFT STUDIO

PGB SPORTOWA PACZKA

BRUD EKIPA

OSP ZBIROZA

AMATOR
AMATOR
LOFT STUDIO

CzAs
BRUTTO
00:23:06
00:23:13
00:23:13
00:23:17
00:23:21
00:23:23
00:23:24
00:23:25
00:23:28
00:23:28
00:23:31
00:23:32
00:23:41
00:23:43
00:23:45
00:23:46
00:23:59
00:24:03
00:24:05
00:24:07
00:24:08
00:24:15
00:24:16
00:24:21
00:24:24
00:24:29
00:24:37
00:24:39
00:24:43
00:24:56
00:24:56
00:24:58
00:24:59
00:24:59
00:25:07
00:25:08
00:25:14
00:25:20
00:25:23
00:25:24
00:25:24
00:25:25
00:25:26
00:25:28
00:25:29

CZAS NETTO

00:23:05
00:23:11
00:23:03
00:23:14
00:23:18
00:23:18
00:23:22
00:23:20
00:23:22
00:23:23
00:23:28
00:23:28
00:23:34
00:23:34
00:23:39
00:23:40
00:23:57
00:23:56
00:23:59
00:24:03
00:23:57
00:24:06
00:23:57
00:24:11
00:24:19
00:24:27
00:24:25
00:24:27
00:24:32
00:24:48
00:24:52
00:24:46
00:24:55
00:24:44
00:24:51
00:25:02
00:25:06
00:25:10
00:25:14
00:25:10
00:25:10
00:25:20
00:25:13
00:25:15
00:25:18

TEMPO
[MIN/KM]
4:37
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4:37
4:39
4:40
4:40
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4:40
4:40
4:41
4:42
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:44
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4:47
4:48
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4:47
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4:47
4:50
4:52
4:53
4:53
4:53
4:54
4:58
4:58
4:57
4:59
4:57
4:58
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:02
5:02
5:04
5:03
5:03
5:04

iInesSport

KLAS.

PLCI

M/43
M/44
M/45
M/46
M/a7
M/48
M/49
M/50
M/51
M/52
M/53
M/54
M/55
K/4
K/5
M/56
M/57
M/58
M/59
M/60
M/61
M/62
M/63
M/64
M/65
M/66
K/6
M/67
M/68
M/69
M/70
M/71
M/72
M/73
M/74
KI7
M/75
K/8
M/76
K/9
M/77
M/78
M/79
M/80
M/81
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KLAS. MIESZKANCOW ZYRARDOWA

M. ZYRARDOWA/18
M. ZYRARDOWA/19

M. ZYRARDOWA/20

M. ZYRARDOWA/21

M. ZYRARDOWA/22
M. ZYRARDOWA/23

MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/4
MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/5

M. ZYRARDOWA/24

M. ZYRARDOWA/25

M. ZYRARDOWA/26

M. ZYRARDOWA/27

M. ZYRARDOWA/28

. ZYRARDOWA/29
M. ZYRARDOWA/30

=

M. ZYRARDOWA/31

M. ZYRARDOWA/32

M. ZYRARDOWA/33

M. ZYRARDOWA/34

MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/6

M. ZYRARDOWA/35
M. ZYRARDOWA/36
M. ZYRARDOWA/37
M. ZYRARDOWA/38
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CZAS
BRUTTO

TEMPO

[MIN/KM] KLAS. MIESZKANCOW ZYRARDOWA

NAZWISKO PLEC Rokur. MIEJSCOWOSC

CZAS NETTO

91 199 RAFAL AKSAMIT M 1981 WARSZAWA POLSKA 00:25:33  00:25:25 5:05 M/82

92 186 SYLWIA POSNIK K 1991 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:25:33  00:25:30 5:06 K/10 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/7
93 159 ANNA JANISZEWSKA K 1977 WARSZAWA POLSKA 00:25:35  00:25:24 5:05 K/11

94 195 ANNA WYSOCKA K 1969 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA PARKRUN SKIERNIEWICE 00:25:36  00:25:31 5:06 K12

95 13 ALEKSANDRA WOJCIK K 1989 ZYRARDOW POLSKA LOFT STUDIO 00:25:39  00:25:35 5.07 K13 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/8
96 91 TOMASZ KRUK M 1991 WISKITKI POLSKA 00:25:41 00:25:32 5:06 M/83

97 139 MONIKA FILA K 1985 ZYRARDOW POLSKA DRUZYNA ORZECHA ZYRARDOW 00:25:52  00:25:48 5:10 K14 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/9
98 194 MARCIN KUSIO M 1976 OSOWIEC POLSKA DOGON GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI 00:25:53  00:25:42 5:08 M/84

99 90 ROBERT LUCZYNSKI M 1979 IZDEBNO KOSCIELNE POLSKA UKS BUDO GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI 00:26:03  00:25:52 5:10 M/85

100 57 EDYTA KOSIAREK K 1978 ZYRARDOW POLSKA DAWID TEAM 00:26:08  00:26:04 5:13 K/15 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/10
101 190 JAN KOCIMSKI M 1948 SOCHACZEW POLSKA KM AKTYWNI SOCHACZEW 00:26:16  00:26:16 5:15 M/86

102 185 ALEKSANDRA BARTCZAK K 1994 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA REEBOK RUN CREW 00:26:23  00:26:11 5:14 K/16

103 104 JERZY RULAK M 1981 WARSZAWA POLSKA TEAM ZABIEGANEDNI 00:26:30  00:26:23 5:17 M/87

104 98 KRZYSZTOF ZAWADZKI M 1969 ZYRARDOW POLSKA COCCOTEAM 00:26:33  00:26:23 5:17 M/88 M. ZYRARDOWA/39

105 8 ROBERT DABROWSKI M 1980 ZYRARDOW POLSKA DRUZYNA ORZECHA ZYRARDOW 00:26:36  00:26:32 5:18 M/89 M. ZYRARDOWA/40

106 31 RADOStAW ARAK M 1976 ZIMNA WODA POLSKA PRZYJACIELE 00:26:40  00:26:37 5:19 M/90

107 153 RAFAL CIECHANOWICZ M 1985 ZYRARDOW POLSKA CUK UBEZPIECZENIA 00:26:50  00:26:44 5:21 M/91 M. ZYRARDOWA/41

108 33 ANNA MISIAK K 1988 WARSZAWA POLSKA RUN_DREAM_TEAM 00:26:52  00:26:44 5:21 K17

109 144 SYLWIA WYSOCKA K 1992 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:26:52  00:26:50 5:22 K/18

110 151 RAFAL RZEPECKI M 1981 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:26:58  00:26:51 5:22 M/92 M. ZYRARDOWA/42

111 134 FILIP GALUSZKA M 1988 WARSZAWA POLSKA KOKOSZKA36TEAM 00:26:58  00:26:49 5:22 M/93

112 45 JANUSZ GUTKOWSKI M 1973 WARSZAWA POLSKA 00:27:02  00:26:55 5:23 M/94

113 162 IWONA PINDOR K 1994 POLSKA 00:27:04  00:26:56 5:23 K/19

114 180 MARLENA KWIATKOWSKA K 1984 ZYRARDOW POLSKA DRUZYNA ORZECHA ZYRARDOW 00:27:12  00:27:08 5:26 K/20 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/11
115 179 PIOTR KWIATKOWSKI M 1985 ZYRARDOW POLSKA DRUZYNA ORZECHA ZYRARDOW 00:27:13  00:27:09 5:26 M/95 M. ZYRARDOWA/43

116 20 MARCIN MILCZAREK M 1981 ZYRARDOW POLSKA DRUZYNA ORZECHA ZYRARDOW 00:27:13  00:27:03 5:25 M/96 M. ZYRARDOWA/44

117 7 JAROSEAW JARON M 1978 ZYRARDOW POLSKA KOKOSZKA36TEAM 00:27:15  00:27:07 5:25 M/97 M. ZYRARDOWA/45

118 152 MILENA GRZYWACZ K 1992 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:27:20  00:27:14 5:27 K21 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/12
119 73 LUKASZ JALMUZNA M 1979 ZYRARDOW POLSKA NIE MA ZE BOLI! 00:27:31 00:27:17 5:27 M/98 M. ZYRARDOWA/46

120 44 ALFONSO DE PAOLINI M 1981 KANIE POLSKA 00:27:36  00:27:29 5:30 M/99

121 158 PIOTR GENDEK M 1984 BARANOW POLSKA FIT4U BIEGAJ Z NAMI 00:27:38  00:27:31 5:30 M/100

122 137 JUSTYNA SUZDORF K ZYRARDOW POLSKA NIE MA ZE BOLI! 00:27:39  00:27:26 5:29 K22 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/13
123 128 JAROSEAW MALINOWSKI M 1986 ZYRARDOW POLSKA NIE MA ZE BOLI! 00:27:39  00:27:25 5:29 M/101 M. ZYRARDOWA/47

124 65  SYLWESTER OSINSKI M 1978 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:27:48  00:27:46 5:33 M/102 M. ZYRARDOWA/48

125 66  MAGDALENA OSINSKA K 1980 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:27:48  00:27:46 5:33 K/23 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/14
126 193 JUSTYNA CIECHAROWSKA K 1985 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:27:53  00:27:42 5:32 Ki24 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/15
127 197  AGNIESZKA ROSA K 1973 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA PARKRUN SKIERNIEWICE 00:27:54  00:27:48 5:34 K/25

128 164 KRZYSZTOF MARKUSZEWSKI M 1983 MIEDZYBOROW POLSKA MIEDZYBOROW PETLA TEAM 00:28:11 00:28:04 5:37 M/103

129 39 MARTYNA ZAPOLSKA K 1982 toDZ POLSKA DROGA WOLNA 00:28:17  00:28:08 5:38 K26

130 119 MATEUSZ SZWARCER M 1980 £oDZ POLSKA DROGA WOLNA 00:28:17  00:28:07 5:37 M/104

131 102 RENATA tUKASIEWICZ K 1971 BANIOCHA POLSKA RUN_DREAM_TEAM 00:28:34  00:28:28 5:42 K127

132 120 ROBERT BOROWSKI M 1995 LASEK POLSKA OSP ZBIROZA 00:28:41 00:28:25 5:41 M/105

133 117 KUBA SAPIEJA M 1992 WARSZAWA POLSKA 00:28:41 00:28:26 5:41 M/106

134 198 RAFAL UMOWSKI M 1988 ZYRARDOW POLSKA ZYRARDOWSKIE TOWARZYSTWO CYKLISTOW  00:28:44  00:28:27 5:41 M/107 M. ZYRARDOWA/49

135 183 KAMILA KOZINSKA K 1985 ZYRARDOW POLSKA DRUZYNA BLANECZKI 00:28:59  00:28:48 5:46 K/28 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/16
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CZAS
BRUTTO

TEMPO

[MIN/KM] KLAS. MIESZKANCOW ZYRARDOWA

NAZWISKO PLEC Rokur. MIEJSCOWOSC

CZAS NETTO

136 177 MAREK GESZPRYCH M 1976 ZABKI POLSKA DRUZYNA BLANECZKI 00:28:59  00:28:46 5:45 M/108

137 192 PAWEL RYCZALEK M 1977 GRODZISK MAZ POLSKA 00:29:05  00:28:55 5:47 M/109

138 141 TOMASZ BUDEK M 1987 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:29:07  00:28:54 5:47 M/110 M. ZYRARDOWA/50

139 112 PIOTR STEPNIEWSKI M 1977 JEZIORA POLSKA PRZYJACIELE 00:29:07  00:29:03 5:49 M/111

140 58 ALEKSANDER ZUKOWSKI M 1960 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POLSKA 00:29:09  00:28:52 5:46 M/112

141 59 EWA ZUKOWSKA K 1994 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POLSKA 00:29:09  00:28:52 5:46 K/29

142 92 GRZEGORZ WICINSKI M 1968 ADAMOW WIES POLSKA 00:29:18  00:29:04 5:49 M/113

143 113 PIOTR TARGASZEWSKI M 1983 SOCHACZEW POLSKA 00:29:30  00:29:25 5:53 M/114

144 136 SABINA DUDZINSKA K 1984 GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POLSKA DOGON 00:29:30  00:29:24 5:53 K/30

145 97 MAREK WIDERYNSKI M 1980 WARSZAWA POLSKA 00:29:36  00:29:27 5:53 M/115

146 111 MICHAL NASItOWSKI M 1984 PRUSZKOW POLSKA 00:29:45  00:29:33 5:55 M/116

147 125 JACEK KLECZKOWSKI M 1972 PRUSZKOW POLSKA OSIEDLOWA GRUPA REMONTOWA OGR 00:29:46  00:29:34 5:55 M/117

148 93 IZABELA WICINSKA K 1969 ADAMOW POLSKA 00:29:50  00:29:36 5:55 K/31

149 75 AREK KOPCZEWSKI M 1980 JESIONKA POLSKA 00:29:53  00:29:45 5:57 M/118

150 76 EDYTA KOLBUS K 1989 WARSZAWA POLSKA 00:29:55  00:29:48 5:58 K132

151 182 PAWEL DUDZINSKI M 1979 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:30:29  00:30:23 6:05 M/119 M. ZYRARDOWA/51

152 181 BARTLOMIEJ SREBRNIK M 1983 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:30:32  00:30:16 6:03 M/120 M. ZYRARDOWA/52

153 103 JAREK WOJDA M 1989 tAGUSZEW POLSKA 00:30:38  00:30:31 6:06 M/121

154 146 IGA MELON K 1993 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:30:39  00:30:33 6:07 K/33 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/17
155 138 MARZENA MAJCHER K 1991 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:30:48  00:30:42 6:08 K/34

156 132 ROBERT LUKASIEWICZ M 1978 WARSZAWA POLSKA KOKOSZKA36TEAM 00:31:03  00:30:56 6:11 M/122

157 143 IWONA PAWELCZAK K 1991 SKIERNIEWICE POLSKA 00:31:07  00:31:05 6:13 K/35

158 18 KAROLINA TRZYNA K 1998 ZYRARDOW POLSKA LOFT STUDIO 00:31:09  00:31:03 6:13 K/36 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/18
159 56 MATEUSZ SMIGIERA M 1997 WISKITKI POLSKA 00:31:10  00:31:04 6:13 M/123

160 15 ALICJA KARLIKOWSKA K ZYRARDOW POLSKA LOFT STUDIO/DRUZYNA ORZECHA ZYRARDOW  00:31:15  00:31:05 6:13 K137 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/19
161 200 MARCIN KNIAZIOLUCKI M 1980 WARSZAWA POLSKA 00:31:22  00:31:10 6:14 M/124

162 107 WOJCIECH ORACKI M 1982 BLONIE POLSKA 00:32:13  00:31:58 6:24 M/125

163 26 MICHAL MILBRANT M 1986 BLONIE POLSKA WEOCZYBIEGI 00:32:14  00:32:01 6:24 M/126

164 174 MICHAL JEDRYSIAK M 1982 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:32:19  00:32:05 6:25 M/127 M. ZYRARDOWA/53

165 74 ZOFIA MARCZEWSKA K 1979 PIASECZNO POLSKA RUN_DREAM_TEAM 00:32:22  00:32:14 6:27 K/38

166 109 AGATA ORACKA K 1986 BLONIE POLSKA 00:32:22  00:32:07 6:25 K/39

167 64 MICHAL BOCZEK M 1956 towicz POLSKA 00:32:39  00:32:29 6:30 M/128

168 165 DARIUSZ KELLER M 1989 KRAKOW POLSKA NIGHT RUNNERS 00:32:45  00:32:37 6:31 M/129

169 166 KLAUDIA PAGOWSKA K 1990 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:32:45  00:32:37 6:31 K/40 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/20
170 47 LILLA ZUROWSKA K 1971 KOBYLKA POLSKA 00:32:50  00:32:38 6:32 K/41

171 46 MAREK ZUROWSKI M 1971 KOBYtKA POLSKA 00:32:50  00:32:34 6:31 M/130

172 36 SYLWIA FRACZAK K 1993 POWAZKI POLSKA 00:33:26  00:33:11 6:38 K/42

173 191 MARCIN SOCHA M 1987 ALEKSANDRIA POLSKA 00:33:30  00:33:17 6:39 M/131

174 157 LESZEK KAMINSKI M 1955 ZYRARDOW POLSKA NIEZRZESZONY 00:34:25  00:34:23 6:53 M/132 M. ZYRARDOWA/54

175 49 DONATA OGONCZYK K 1991 LEGIONOWO POLSKA 00:36:09  00:35:54 71 K/43

176 48 DARIUSZ SOCHOCKI M 1968 LEGIONOWO POLSKA 00:36:09  00:35:54 711 M/133

177 60 EMILIA BIELECKA K 1994 RADOM POLSKA 00:36:19  00:36:11 7:14 K/44

178 62 ANNA KULETA K 1982 ZYRARDOW POLSKA 00:36:19  00:36:11 7:14 K/45 MIESZKANKA ZYRARDOWA/21
179 53 KRZYSIEK MALKOWSKI M 1980 WARSZAWA POLSKA 00:36:46  00:36:34 719 M/134

180 54 ULA GOCAL K 1983 WARSZAWA POLSKA 00:38:30  00:38:19 7:40 K/46
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